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	名次
	姓名
	性别
	招聘单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	
	
	
	
	
	成绩
	折合60%
	成绩
	折合40%
	

	1
	付莉
	女
	二院
	针灸推拿
	58.5
	35.1
	71.8
	28.72
	63.82

	2
	焦迦鸣
	男
	二院
	针灸推拿
	63.5
	38.1
	0
	0
	38.1

	3
	赵静
	女
	二院
	针灸推拿
	16
	9.6
	0
	0
	9.6
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	姓名
	性别
	招聘单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
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	总成绩

	
	
	
	
	
	成绩
	折合60%
	成绩
	折合40%
	

	1
	于晶
	女
	二院
	药剂
	73
	43.8
	76.8
	30.72
	74.52

	2
	谢爱梅
	女
	二院
	药剂
	60.5
	36.3
	71.4
	28.56
	64.86

	3
	郭彩凤
	女
	二院
	药剂
	47.5
	28.5
	77.8
	31.12
	59.62
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	名次
	姓名
	性别
	招聘单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	
	
	
	
	
	成绩
	折合60%
	成绩
	折合40%
	

	1
	曾慧宇
	女
	爱辉区卫生监督所
	医政监督
	68
	40.8
	82.4
	32.96
	73.76

	2
	杨榕
	女
	爱辉区卫生监督所
	医政监督
	53.5
	32.1
	72.6
	29.04
	61.14

	3
	白雪
	女
	爱辉区卫生监督所
	医政监督
	53.5
	32.1
	0
	0
	32.1
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	成绩
	折合60%
	成绩
	折合40%
	

	1
	赵欣欣
	女
	爱辉区妇幼保健院
	医疗岗位
	61.5
	36.9
	81
	32.4
	69.3

	2
	孟凡雪
	女
	爱辉区妇幼保健院
	医疗岗位
	42
	25.2
	69.2
	27.68
	52.88

	3
	张琦
	女
	爱辉区妇幼保健院
	医疗岗位
	59
	35.4
	0
	0
	35.4
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